

ISDN 30 Price List (effective 1st June 2016)

Description	AdEPT Telecom	
	Small Business	
	1 year	
	i yeui	
ISDN30 CHANNEL RENTALS		
ISDN30 Rental Per Channel	£20.91	
ISDN30 DDI RENTALS		
ISDN30 Rental per DDI Number	£0.45	
ISDN30 Rental per SNDDI	£0.45	
ISDN30 TRANSFER CHARGE		
Digital Standard Transfer	£100.00	
Digital System Transfer	£100.00	
ISDN30 NEW CONNECTIONS CHARGES		
ISDN30 New Bearer Installation Charge (min 8 channels) ISDN30 New Connection Charge per channel (1st 15 channels)	£676.50 £61.50	
ISDN30 New Connection Charge per channel (2 nd 15 channels)	£61.50	
*Free installation for 16 or more channels, Half price installation for 15	channels or less	
ISDN30 DDI CONNECTIONS		
ISDN30 Planning Charge per DDI Installation	£123.00	
ISDN30 Connection per DDI Number	£1.23	
ISDN30 Connection per SNDDI Number	£1.23	
ISDN30 TRANSFER CHARGES		
ISDN30 Transfer	£100.00	
ISDN30 FEATURE RENTALS PER MONTH		
ISDN30 Admin Call Forwarding – Busy	£3.38	
ISDN30 Admin Call Forwarding – No Reply	£3.38	
ISDN30 Admin Call Forwarding – Unconditional	£3.38	
ISDN30 Anonymous Call Rejection	£5.23	
ISDN30 Call Deflection	£3.38	
ISDN30 Caller Line Identity Presentation	£3.38	
ISDN30 Care Level 2 per Channel ISDN30 Care Level 3 per Channel	FREE	
ISDN30 Care Level 4 per Channel	£4.06 £7.38	
10D1100 CAIC LOVER 7 POI CHAINE	1,38	



ISDN30 Connected Line Identity Presentation		£3.38
ISDN30 Customer Controlled Call Barring		£3.38
ISDN30 Customer Controlled Call Diversion		£3.38
ISDN30 Customer Controlled Call Forwarding – On Busy		£3.38
ISDN30 Customer Controlled Call Forwarding – On No Reply		£3.38
ISDN30 Customer Controlled Call Forwarding - Unconditional		£3.38
ISDN30 Presentation Number – Connection		£73.80
ISDN30 Presentation Number - Rental		£3.32
ISDN30 Selective Outgoing Call Barring		£3.38
ISDN30 Sub Addressing		£3.38
DDI Caller Redirect 10 DDI Number Block	Set up fee of £387.45	£16.40
Changes		
Changes ISDN30 ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON EXIST	ING BEARER	
	ING BEARER	£61.50
ISDN30 ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON EXIST	ING BEARER	£61.50
ISDN30 ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON EXIST		£61.50 £84.87
ISDN30 ADDITIONAL CHANNELS ON EXIST ISDN30 Connection Charge per Channel ISDN30 RECONFIGURATION CHARGES	Size 0-15 Channels	